GOALIES
# Name
31 Matthew Villalta

40 Cal Petersen
SKATERS
# Name

Helge Grans

Tyler Inamoto

o g W

Kim Nousiainen
8 Martin Chromiak
Tyler Madden

11 Samuel Fagemo
12
13
14
17
19
22
23
24
25
26
33
34
37
39
43
44
45
46
47

Tobie Bisson
Tyrell Goulbourne
Akil Thomas

T.J. Tynan

Nikita Pavlychev
Alan Quine

Lias Andersson
Cameron Gaunce
Samuel Helenius
Andre Lee
Tobias Bjornfot
Taylor Ward
Jacob Doty

Alex Turcotte
Jacob Moverare
Nate Thompson
Cole Krygier
Nate Schnarr
Aidan Dudas

Team Staff

Richard Seeley
Marco Sturm
Chris Hajt
Brad Schuler
Matt Millar

Ontario Reign (30-26-4-1) vs. Tucson Roadrunners (27-28-6-0)
Mar 22, 2023 -- Tucson Convention Center Arena

GP W L OT SO GAA SV%

13 6 6 0 0 287 0.895
1 0 1 0 0 414 0.889
Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/-
208 53 3 13 16 32 14
211 883 1 6 7 28 -6
184 1 0 0 O 0

183 54 27 43 70 98

2056 12 1 2 3 25 -4
168 57 20 25 45 38 -20
198 57 11 14 25 37 -10
195 49 8 6 14 13 5
191 39 2 7 44 7
192 23 5 14 44 4
199 43 7 15 65 -10
205 50 7 10 17 98 5
215 54 16 25 41 30 8
242 52 5 7 12 96 -11
215 21 1 3 4 10 -8
185 54 7 6 13 20 -9
198 49 4 20 24 30 -16
177 6 1 0 A1 2 -3
191 21 5 3 8 1
207 55 7 15 22 74 4
18 3 1 0 A1 0 0
203 60 3 14 17 52 4

AHL Game #983
GOALIES
Ht Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV% # Name Ht Wt
6-4 190 19 11 7 0 2.55 0914 41 Tyler Parks 6-6 230
6-1 180 32 13 15 4 2.99 0.903 78 David Tendeck 6-1 180
SKATERS
Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/- # Name Pos Ht
D 63 20550 2 5 7 16 -4 3 Ronald Knot D 63
D 62 194 6 0 0 O 4 0 5 Cameron Crotty D 63
D 58 181 32 2 4 6 4 -5 6 Noah Laaouan D 60
RW 6-0 190 44 14 13 27 12 -11 8 Michael Carcone F 59
C 5-11 170 60 16 13 29 10 -7 9 Tyson Empey F 62
LW 6-0 200 45 20 7 27 8 -18 10 Jean-Sebastien Dea C 511
D 63 194 52 3 10 13 35 -2 13 Nathan Smith F 60
LW 6-0 200 15 2 1 3 20 3 16 Ryan McGregor F 60
C 511185 13 5 3 8 8 0 20 Devante Stephens D 63
C 59 165 61 8 63 71 42 -14 21 Jan Jenik F 61
F 67 201 12 1 2 3 6 4 22 Ben McCartney F 60
C 61 205 55 8 19 27 19 -11 26 Travis Barron LW  6-1
C 6-1 190 56 25 24 49 38 -14 27 Adam Cracknell F 63
D 61 194 42 0 7 48 9 28 Curtis Douglas 6-9
C 66 216 60 2 12 14 52 7 34 Will Reilly D 62
LW 6-4 205 47 5 24 -2 39 Cameron Hebig RW 5-10
D 6-0 200 43 4 8 -1 44 Steven Kampfer 5-11
RW 6-2 194 61 9 15 24 44 -16 51 Reece Vitelli 5-11
RW 6-3 220 9 1 3 17 2 63 Colin Theisen 6-0
F 511 185 24 6 14 16 5 76 Hudson Elynuik 6-5
D 63 210 51 4 15 19 29 -5 91 Josh Doan RW 6-1
C 6-1 205 28 1 6 44 -8 92 Vladislav Kolyachonok D  6-1
D 63 195 0 0 0 0 0
C 6-3 185 34 3 7 18 -10 Team Staff
LW 5-8 170 61 10 16 26 34 -14
John Ferguson General Manager
Steve Potvin Head Coach
John Slaney Assistant Coach
General Manager Zack Stortini Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goaltending Coach
OFFICIALS
Referee Rob Hennessey (#87)
Referee Jordan Watt (#83)
Linesperson Justin Johnson (#57)
Linesperson Jake Herzog (#48)
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